How to Meet Welding Codes and Standards
Welding coupons can be made in
many sizes, shapes, and materials.
There are several reasons:
• Industry standards vary
• Job requirements vary
• Procedure vs. performance qualifi-
cation requirements are different

to 3/8" thick, and 3" x 6" minimum
for plate over 3/8" thick.
8. With the above information, see if
the required sample is listed on
our price list. If not, give us a call.
For procedure coupons or
for sizes not listed on our
price list, please give us a call
6” XXH and 2” XH coupons
WELD TESTING
MATERIALS
QUALIFICATION
COUPONS
STOCK COUPONS
Part Number  Description
T01-2141 / 2141L SA/A106-B PIPE; 2 XS X 4; 37½° BEVEL 1 END; KNIFE EDGE OR 1/16” LAND
T01-2142 / 2142L SA/A106-B PIPE; 2 XS X 4; 37½° BEVEL 2 ENDS; KNIFE EDGE OR 1/16” LAND
T01-2241 / 2241L SA/A106-B PIPE; 2 XXS X 4; 37½° BEVEL 1 END; KNIFE EDGE OR 1/16” LAND
T01-2242 / 2242L SA/A106-B PIPE; 2 XXS X 4; 37½° BEVEL 2 ENDS; KNIFE EDGE OR 1/16” LAND
T01-2341 / 2341L
SA/A106-B SUPER COUPON ®; 2.75OD X .63 WALL X 4; 37½° BEVEL 1 END; KNIFE EDGE OR 1/16”
LAND
T01-2342 / 2342L
SA/A106-B SUPER COUPON ®; 2.75OD X .63 WALL X 4; 37½° BEVEL 2 ENDS; KNIFE EDGE OR 1/16”
LAND
T01-6041 / 6041L SA/A53-B PIPE; 6 STD X 4; 37½° BEVEL 1 END; KNIFE EDGE OR 1/16” LAND
T01-6042 / 6042L SA/A53-B PIPE; 6 STD X 4; 37½° BEVEL 2 ENDS; KNIFE EDGE OR 1/16” LAND
T01-6122 / 6122L SA/A106-B PIPE; 6 XS X 2; 37½° BEVEL 2 ENDS; KNIFE EDGE OR 1/16” LAND
T01-6141 / 6141L SA/A106-B PIPE; 6 XS X 4; 37½° BEVEL 1 END; KNIFE EDGE OR 1/16” LAND
T01-6142 / 6142L SA/A106-B PIPE; 6 XS X 4; 37½° BEVEL 2 ENDS; KNIFE EDGE OR 1/16” LAND
T01-6241 / 6241L SA/A106-B PIPE; 6 XXS X 4;37½° BEVEL 1 END; KNIFE EDGE OR 1/16” LAND
T01-6242 / 6242L SA/A106-B PIPE; 6 XXS X 4; 37½° BEVEL 2 ENDS; KNIFE EDGE OR 1/16” LAND
PIPE COUPONS — CARBON STEEL
8220 Expansion Way ● Dayton, Ohio 45424 ● (937) 754-1750
Fischer Engineering Company, LLC
WHERE “GOOD ENOUGH” IS NOT GOOD ENOUGH.